Oct 20 2006 3:00	SPM HP LASI	ERJET FAX			p.1	<u></u>
Division of Corporations	2010	1000	02		ecripte/ofile or.e	exe
	Flor	rida Department	of State			•
		Division of Corpora Public Access Syste				
	El	ectronic Filing Cov	er Sheet		·	
		a page and use it as a c) on the top and bottom				
		(((H06000257466	3)))			
		H060002574883ABC3				
Note:		REFRESH/RELOAD built generate ano	-	er from this	• •	• .
From: 7 7 E F	account Name account Number Phone Fax Number	: (850)205-0383 : A 1 A CORFORATE SE : 120010000247 : (800)494-3124 : (305)675-2811		Jem		
FLO	RIDA/FOR	EIGN LIMIT	ED LIABILI	TY CO.		
5D 4: 14 0.RAT	\$	Symbols of Succes	s LLC	D _{co}	0	
RECEIVED 06 0CT 20 PH 4: 14 DIVISION OF CORPORATI	Certificat Certified Page Cou Estimate	EIGN LIMIT Symbols of Success te of Status Copy ant d Charge	0 0 02 \$125.00	SECRETARY OF STATE		:
Electronic F	iling Menu	Corporate Filing N	Menu	Help	د ی	

.

-- -

.

H06000257466 3

. . .

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ł

In compliance with Chapter 608, F.S.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Symbols of Success LLC

ARTICLE II **ADDRESS**

ORID The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

234 NE 3RD STREET #1901 MIAMI FL 33132

REGISTERED AGENT, REGISTERED OFFICE & REGISTERED A COMP ARTICLE III AGENT SIGNATURE .

. . . ; •

5 (1 × 12 a)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent is:

BERNARD BONOMO 234 NE 3RD STREET #1901 MIAMI FL 33132

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's signature / Bernard Bonomo

ARTICLE IV <u>MANAGEMENT</u>

The Limited Liability Company will be managed by one or more managing members and is, therefore, a Member Managed Company.

H06000257466 3

捕捉 动力的 非常原

· • >; •

90

20

т Н £

 \mathbf{N} ധ

p.2

1.5236.

Oct 20 2006 3:06PM HP LASERJET FAX

H06000257466 3

PAGE 2 Symbols of Success LLC

ARTICLE V

ه مارد د. حدود کا د. د.

Completing of the

The name(s) and address(es) of the managing members of the LLC are:

BERNARD BONOMO MANAGING MEMBER: 234 NE 3RD STREET #1901 MIAMI FL 33132

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

Bernard Bonomo Typed or printed name of signee